METHOD ACCOUNTS FOR PAYMENT
EP BSBSL

EP J Hollister

EP Quality Solicitors Burroughs Day
EP SWALEC

EP C Whiting Hays

EP Virgin Media Business

Member 1 - Print Name

Member 2 - Print Name

Interim Electronic Payment
Jan-16

DESCRIPTION

Water and Sewerage Poole Court
Estates Materials

Legal Expenses - Abbotswood
Electricity - Peg Hill

Advertising Costs - Armadillo
Broadband - Heritage Centre

AMOUNT

Member 1

Member 2

Clerk or

Initial

Initial

RFO Initial

494.45

237.41

1,585.80

74.56

84.00

th th th th th th

49.20

2,525.42
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