		Interim Electronic Payment Jan-16				
<u>METHOD</u>	ACCOUNTS FOR PAYMENT	DESCRIPTION	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>Member 1</u> Initial	<u>Member 2</u> Initial	<u>Clerk or</u> RFO Initial
EP EP EP EP EP EP	BSBSL J Hollister Quality Solicitors Burroughs Day SWALEC C Whiting Hays Virgin Media Business	Water and Sewerage Poole Court Estates Materials Legal Expenses - Abbotswood Electricity - Peg Hill Advertising Costs - Armadillo Broadband - Heritage Centre	$\begin{array}{cccc} \pounds & 494.45 \\ \pounds & 237.41 \\ \pounds & 1,585.80 \\ \pounds & 74.56 \\ \pounds & 84.00 \\ \pounds & 49.20 \\ \pounds & 2.525.42 \end{array}$			
	Member 1 - Print Name	Date				
	Member 2 - Print Name	Date				

